09-0115 Resolution of the City of Coral Gables authorizing the award of Parking Cashier Services 

contract to Impark pursuant to Section 2-828 of the Procurement Code for Parking 

Cashier Services Request for Proposal (RFP) 2008-12-01 in the amount $297,286.58 

(Two Hundred Ninety Seven Thousand Two Hundred Eighty Six Dollars and Fifty Eight 

Cents) per year.  Further authorizing the City Manager to execute a three (3) year 

contract with an option to renew for two (2) additional one (1) year periods. (Deferred from 

the February 24, 2009, March 10, 2009 and March 24, 2009 City Commission Meetings)